Residential
& Commercial
Space HeatingAdvanced Heating
& Hot Water Systems
High Efficiency
HTP Made In A
m
erica • HTP Made In

– Fill a tub faster than any tankless appliance
Space Heating  &  Domestic Hot Water Combined
Versa-Flame
Model
BTU / Input
Range
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
Gal. per
minute @
77º rise
1st Hour
Rating @
77º Rise
PHR-130-55C 35,000- 130,000 190 lbs. 3.2 210 GPH
PHR-160-55C 40,000- 160,000 197 lbs. 3.85 250 GPH
PHR-199-55C 40,000- 199,000 197 lbs. 4.8 300 GPH
– The modulating burner operates at a
   5 to 1 turndown ratio, while the space
   heating module operates at a 10 to 1
   turndown ratio

– Vents in inexpensive, easy to install PVC or CPVC pipe, with combined vent lengths up to
   200' in 3" pipe and combined vent lengths up to 85' in 2" for the 100 and 130 models
– Eligible for tax credits and utility company rebates
  Phoenix Applications: • Radiant floor •  Fan coil  •  DHW  •  Solar version  •  Sanitation (Models: PH-130/199)  •  Retro fit  • Co-generation heat recover y • Buffer tank
Stainless Steel, Gas fired, Commercial Water Heater
Phoenix
Model
Input
Modulation GAL. First Hr.
Rating
Recovery
at 100°
Rise
Thermal
Efficiency
PH199-119 40,000–199,000 119 335 gal 230 gal 96.1%
PH160-119 40,000–160,000 119 295 gal 184 gal 96.1%
PH130-119 35,000–130,000 119 257 gal 152 gal 96.1%
PH100-119 35,000–100,000 119 214 gal 117 gal 96.3%
PH199-80 40,000–199,000 80 314 gal 229 gal 94.8%
PH160-80 40,000–160,000 80 265 gal 184 gal 95.2%
PH130-80 35,000–130,000 80 227 gal 150 gal 95.4%
PH100-80 35,000–100,000 80 189 gal 116 gal 95.8%
PH199-55 40,000–199,000 55 295 gal 229 gal 95.0%
PH160-55 40,000–160,000 55 245 gal 184 gal 95.1%
PH130-55 35,000–130,000 55 205 gal 148 gal 93.7%
PH100-55 35,000–100,000 55 169 gal 115 gal 94.8%
Elite FT
Model
GAL. AFUE Max
MBH

   ratios, built-in  redundancy, and a total heating capacity
   of up to 6,800,000 BTUs
– Numeric control panel and USB connection allows  boiler
   history to be displayed on a computer
– Removable front cover, easy to service
– Modulating burner with 5 to 1 turndown ratio
  Mod Con Applications: • Radiant floor  • Fan coil  •  Base board  •  Snow melt  • DHW (w/ indirect tank or VWH) • Pool heater (w/ Indirect tank)  • DHW (VWH)  •  ASME
  Elite Applications: • Radiant floor  • Fan coil  • Base board  •  Snow melt  •  DHW (w/ Indirect tank or VWH) • Pool heater (w/ Indirect tank)  • DHW (VWH)  •  ASME
* Thermal Efficiency
Commercial Boiler
Elite
Model
BTU / Input
Range AFUE
EL- 80 16,000 - 80,000 96.1
EL-110 22,000- 110,000 96.1
EL-150 30,000- 150,000 96.1
EL-220 44,000- 220,000 98.0
EL-299 60,000- 299,000 96.0
EL-399 80,000- 399,000 96.0*
Mod Con
Model
BTU / Input
Range

– Natural to LP gas conversion
– Inlet and outlet temperature sensors
– Wall hung with all mechanical connections
   on bottom of unit: eases installation and serviceability.
– Stainless steel heat exchanger for higher corrosion resistance
– Terminal strip for ease of field wiring
– Lightweight, durable composite construction
– Vents with 2” schedule 40 PVC pipe
– 12 Year limited warranty
Pioneer Applications:  • Radiant floor • Fan coil •  Base board  • Snow melt  • DHW (w/ Indirect tank) • Pool heater (w/ Indirect tank) •  Retro fit  • Buffer tank
MC Series Applications: • Radiant floor  • Fan coil  • Base board • DHW (w/ indirect tank) • Pool heater (w/ Indirect tank)
Pioneer
Model
BTU / Input
Range
PHR-100-55 35,000- 100,000
PHR-130-55 35,000- 130,000
PHR-160-55 40,000- 160,000
PHR-199-55 40,000- 199,000
MC Series
Model
Aproxx.
Shipping